
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR33%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: January 31, 2021

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
572 Parks and recreation
7010 Civic and Cultural Facility
312      State General Program
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
34990 Contractual services- other 75% 9,44938,39916,37512,5752,550
47100 Printing 12% 3,5114,00104900
48100 Advertising 65% 1,7755,00003,225445

Sub Total $14,73569%$47,400$16,375$16,290$2,995

Total for the Project $14,73569%$47,400$16,375$16,290$2,995

1 General Fund
573 Cultural services
7010 Civic and Cultural Facility
340      Civic Center
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
31340 Management Fee - SMG 58% 27,27965,46965,469(27,279)0
34340 Operating Expenses - SMG 98% 12,209596,127309,653274,265132,709
34990 Contractual services- other 33% 9,50514,2731,4693,3001,100
41100 Telephone 33% 19,95830,000010,0422,555
41380 Data communication 83% 4,86329,40014,7009,8372,450
43100 Electric 29% 124,692175,000050,30813,882
43200 Water & sewer 31% 20,81530,00009,1852,071
43340 Gas- restaurant 6% 2,8153,00001850
44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 33% 4256365315853
46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 25% 7,83710,5002,66300
46800 Maintenance contracts 33% 1001504550
49105 License renewals 0% 355355000

Sub Total $230,85276%$954,910$394,051$330,006$154,820
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR33%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: January 31, 2021

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
573 Cultural services
7010 Civic and Cultural Facility
340      Civic Center
Capital Outlay
63000 Improvement other than building 0% 9,0009,000000

Sub Total $9,0000%$9,000$0$0$0

Total for the Project $239,85275%$963,910$394,051$330,006$154,820

1 General Fund
573 Cultural services
7010 Civic and Cultural Facility
350      Art Gallery
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
31340 Management Fee - SMG 58% 2,7286,5476,547(2,728)0
34340 Operating Expenses - SMG 100% 016,5598,7817,7783,763
34989 Contractual service provider 17% 84,978102,608017,6304,632
34990 Contractual services- other 4% 46,80148,6281471,680110
41100 Telephone 31% 14,82121,60006,7791,725
43100 Electric 15% 15,36118,00002,6391,040
43200 Water & sewer 31% 1,2771,8420565142
44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 18% 1,8182,227102307102
45150 Insurance - Fine Arts Policy 0% 1,7921,792000
46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 60% 1,6314,0503802,0390
46800 Maintenance contracts 33% 185277613110
47100 Printing 0% 12,20012,200000
48100 Advertising 0% 7,0007,000000
49105 License renewals 0% 110110000
49649 Special events 0% 8,6008,600000
51100 Office supplies 0% 1,5001,500000
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR33%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: January 31, 2021

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
573 Cultural services
7010 Civic and Cultural Facility
350      Art Gallery
52000 Operating supplies 0% 1,5001,500000
52600 Clothing/uniforms 0% 500500000
52650 Equip < than $1000 0% 1,8001,800000
52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses 4% 45047002020
54100 Memberships/ dues/ subscription 0% 500500000

Sub Total $205,55220%$258,310$16,019$36,738$11,545

Total for the Project $205,55220%$258,310$16,019$36,738$11,545
Total for the Division 64% $460,140$1,269,620$426,446$383,035$169,360
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